
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

PATH PAVEMENT REPAIRS   Last Updated 7/26/2021

1 Kevin Haley/Graham Dirsmith 8 John Thomas

Kaplan Paving Misfits Construction Company  

34523 N Wilson Rd 333 South Wabash Avenue  Suite 2700

Ingleside, il  60041 Chicago, Illinois  60604

khaley@kaplanpaving.com JohnThomas@misfitsconstruction.com

847-949-1500 312-420-5041

2 Frank Chavez 9 Mario Monroy

Lifco Construction Evans and Son blacktop

P.O Box 87200 3N775 Powis Rd

Carol Stream, IL  60188 West Chicago, IL  60185

frank.lifco@gmail.com mario@evansandsonblacktop.com

847-322-9422 630-670-4217

3 Brad Manko 10 Matt/Sue Mertes

Maneval Construction Co., Inc.  Accu-Paving Company 

28090 W. Concrete Dr. 2665 S. 25th Ave.

Ingleside, IL  60041 Broadview, IL 60155

manko@manevalpaving.com  matt@mertes.com; sue@mertes.com

847-514-8483 708-343-5900

4 Kelly Biello 11 Julie Heiderman

A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Chicagoland Paving Contractors

1900 Wright Boulevard 225 Telser Road

Schaumburg, IL  60193 Lake Zurich, IL  60047

kbiello@alampconcrete.com office@chicagolandpaving.com

847-891-6000 847-550-9681

5 Grace Foss 12 Tom Meyer

Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. Meyer Paving, Inc.

11022 south Grant Highway 50W363 IL Rt. 64

Marengo, IL  60152 Maple Park, IL  60151

grace@schroederasphalt.com quote.meyerpaving@gmail.com

815-923-4380 815-899-5550

6 Jeff Cuttone 13 Jim Behrends

Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc. ORANGE CRUSH, LLC.

315 South Stewart Ave.  321 Center Street

Addison, IL  60101 Hillside, IL  60162

jeff@brothersasphaltpaving.com jbehrends@orangecrushllc.com

630-458-1762 708-243-3079

7 Terry Todd 14 Luke Hosty

TAT Enterprises Inc J. Russ & Company

16602 Marengo Rd Union Il 16151 S. Rankin Dr.

Union, Il  60180 Lockport, IL 60441

terry@tatenterpriseinc.com lhosty@jrussandcompany.com

847-338-5819 815-666-8339
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15 Lisa Ledbetter

J & R 1st in Asphalt, Inc.

 7659 W. 98th St.

Hickory Hills, IL 60457

estimator@jr-asphalt.com

708-599-7803

16 Jeff Machaj

Troch-McNeil Paving Co. Bid Publications

2425 Pan Am Blvd. EricGreene601@gmail.com  (constructConnect)

Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 primevendor123@gmail.com (Bid Clerk)

jeff@trochmcneilpaving.com julie@databid.com

847-766-5550 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

dtriana@constructionjournal.com

jayalakshmil@construction.com  (Dodge)

bodedi3@aol.com  (Chgoland Construction)

lyra@bidocean.biz
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